Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr.  Zeit

1 14:00
2 14:10
3 14:20
4 14:30
5 14:40
6 14:50
7 15:00
8 15:10
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Bayerische Golf Liga AK 50 Herren 2024, 2. Liga Gruppe B

Golfpark Miinchen Aschheim GmbH & Co. KG, Golf-Resort Bad Griesbach e.V.,
Golfclub Gauboden e.V., Golf-Club Furth im Wald e.V. - 03.05.2024 - 02.08.2024

Einzel

Startliste - 21.06.2024 - Runde 2

Wertungsart der Runde

Maximum Score

Name

Mayer, Adi

Agi, Stefan

Pdschl, Georg
Vogl, Alois

Dietl, Stephan
Huttisch, Christoph
Waschin, Wilfried
Hofner, Thomas
Mannicke, GUnther
Laicher, Marcus
Urbanczik, Michael
Klein, Dieter

Warf, Franz
Tigges, Lutz
Schuster, Robert
Radlinger, Werner
Flckel, GUnther
Brey, Dr. Thomas
Grol3, Thomas
Schmidberger, Josef
Huxoll, Marc
Heuter, Christoph
Brandl, Helmut

Wendl, Herbert

Erstellt am: 20.06.2024 08:27

HCPI®
53
36
5,1
0,1
7,4
9,1
6,6
2,1
6.0
8,1
5.2
6.3
11,5
4,2
8,5
4,9
10,8
3,9
9,3
6.8
0,9
6,4
6.3
5,9

Anzahl an Runden

4

C.HCP

6
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NN

Heimatclub
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
Gauboden GC
Aschheim, GP

Bad Griesbach, GR
Furth im Wald, GC
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